1. RUARBREHOHE 2012~20184 (51~48i8)

Cumulative measles cases by week, 2012-2018 (week 1-48) (based on diagnosed week as of December 5, 2018)
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2. BRIRRUVAREE 20184 $1~48i8 (n=267)

Weekly measles cases, week 1-48, 2018 (based on diagnosed week as of December 5, 2018)
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3. #HERTIRABIRBLBIRF UAREE 20184F 54818 (n

Reported measles cases by prefecture and methods of diagnosis in week 48, 2018 (as of December 5, 2018)
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4, FERIRBREEIARUARBHREL 20184 $1~488 (n

Cumulative measles cases by prefecture and methods of diagnosis, week 1-48, 2018 (as of December 5, 2018)

I Clinically diagnosed

Modified measles, Laboratory

I Laboratory diagnosed
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5. #hERFIRBIEEERIM UARBHREL 20184 51~488 (n=267)

Cumulative measles cases by prefecture and vaccinated status, week 1-48, 2018 (as of December 5, 2018)
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6. FFIRBRIEEERM UARRIMEL 20184 $51~48i (n=267)

Cumulative measles cases by age and vaccinated status, week 1-48, 2018 (as of December 5, 2018)
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7. EEHBRIRUARBRESES 20184 $1~488 (n=267)

Percentage of cumulative measles cases by age group, week 1-48, 2018 (as of December 5, 2018)
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8. AR ERAMIH(EP - 4)BIRUARSE 20184 51~488 (n=267)

Weekly measles cases by acquired region, week 1-48, 2018 (based on diagnosed week as of December 5, 2018)
[ Domestic M Imported [ Unspecified Il Unknown
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9. FHEMRAIAOBR AGIEDMUABEE 20184 $51~48H (n

Reported measles cases per 1 million population by prefecture, week 1-48, 2018 (as of December 5, 2018)

5.0

=

1.0~4.9 W

<1.0

BUBFTERRDENERRDBENGDET.

f7ZMERA LTSI,

KINRT 2R

<1.0

70.4

1.0~4.9

H =50

3.9

4.9

4.2

5.7

& Sl

—————

0.6

0.7

1504

1707

0.50.51-1

1324

1444

2.1

0.2

80.0

70.0

60.0

50.0

40.0

30.0

20.0

10.0

Q
o

pagidiy
H#200F mE
[ <E mk
KRk
ERIR
R mk
8 = g
i R mk
M B mR
KI=m
fcehilEfu
JOm
S ilEuS
B o
fillpe=tul
1B &Ik
R
i mk
K e mk
KEie
kFeiE
SRS
I H
H R IR
TRE D
B mk
K B mk
JR¢mE
g4 mg
N=mk
g = mg
E=mk
K Ik
H-pkmk
HEHE TR
BKmk
KBk
108 l5 mk
IR
FHEDK
DO mk
Jahmg
I ki€ mk
i

FAE 20184 12H5RRE

ol

RGEFE LB




10. #EJFERIRR L ABENEEIRG 2018 4 5 1~48 A RYYERAEFHHFE 2018412 H 05 H Bl 1£
Weekly measles cases from week 01 to week 48, 2018 (based on diagnosed week as of December 05, 2018)

33l 0438
(01/15 - 01/21) (01/22 - 01/28)
0Bl 0Bl

1338 14;8 1538
(03/26 - 04/01) (04/02 - 04/08) (04/09 - 04/15)
12481 2645 304

1658 178 1838 19:8 2038
(04/16 - 04/22) (04/23 - 04/29) (04/30 - 05/06) (05/07 - 05/13) (05/14 - 05/20)
1645 21451 244 164 1445



10. #EJFERIRR L ABENEEIRG 2018 4 5 1~48 A RYYERAEFHHFE 20184E12H 05 H Bl 1£
Weekly measles cases from week 01 to week 48, 2018 (based on diagnosed week as of December 05, 2018)

3638 37 383 3938 408
(09/03 - 09/09) (09/10 - 09/16) (09/17 - 09/23) (09/24 - 09/30) (10/01 - 10/07)
2451 345 345 445 845



10. #EJFERIRR L ABENEEIRG 2018 4 5 1~48 A RYYERAEFHHFE 2018412 H 05 H Bl 1£
Weekly measles cases from week 01 to week 48, 2018 (based on diagnosed week as of December 05, 2018)
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